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Pos Nr Piloto Patrocinador Cidade - UF Pos Tempo Pos Tempo Tempo Total 
Diferença 
Anterior

Diferença  
Líder

1 55 LOANDRO ROGER ANTON PROTORK/SHERCOBRASIL/G-ACTION/R2/ANTONTECH RIO NEGRINHO - SC 1 00:23:34,710 1 00:23:20,880 00:46:55,590 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 3 RODRIGO LOPES DA SILVA IPIRANGA BAIXINHO MOTOS TRIBO DA LAMA GAROPABA - SC 2 00:24:47,410 2 00:24:42,530 00:49:29,940 00:02:34,350 00:02:34,350
3 22 ALLAN ROBERTO MOMM GRUPO MOMM/ BIG MOTOS BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ - SC 3 00:24:56,440 4 00:25:06,380 00:50:02,820 00:00:32,880 00:03:07,230
4 10 JULIANO ZEN LOTTARE MOVEIS BRUSQUE - SC 4 00:25:04,040 3 00:25:00,000 00:50:04,040 00:00:01,220 00:03:08,450

5 21 SERGIO MOKVA JR
TEAMFORT ENDUROFIM, SUPERAUTO RENAULT, VOLPESA, SO MAQUINAS, FORT ENERGY DRINK, 
TBT RACING (MEGA), ADRENALINA MOTO RACING

CANOINHAS - SC 5 00:25:17,750 6 00:25:15,790 00:50:33,540 00:00:29,500 00:03:37,950

6 96 FABRICIO THEISS
STOCOVICH,MEGA MX,JACSON PREPARAÇÕES,RUDNICK MOTOS,ANTON TECH,AÇOUGUE 
FENDRICH,

SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 8 00:25:28,600 5 00:25:10,210 00:50:38,810 00:00:05,270 00:03:43,220

7 150 MARCOS LUIZ RUDNICK WWW.RUDNICKMOTOS.COM.BR//PROTORK// R2// MITAS// FONT LIFE// LETKI// FAMACAR// PIÊN - PR 7 00:25:28,110 7 00:25:20,930 00:50:49,040 00:00:10,230 00:03:53,450

8 24 GILMAR CARDOZO
TEAMFORTENDUROFIM-BEBIDAS AGUA VERDE- VOLPESA-FORT BULL ENERGY DRINK-SÓ 
MÁQUINAS

CANOINHAS - SC 9 00:25:51,300 9 00:25:45,770 00:51:37,070 00:00:48,030 00:04:41,480

9 29 MARCELO DALABONA PAITROCINEO LUIZ ALVES - SC 10 00:26:11,790 10 00:25:54,470 00:52:06,260 00:00:29,190 00:05:10,670
10 14 DANIEL VIEIRA LOPES GAROPABA RANCING GAROPABA - SC 11 00:26:34,740 8 00:25:38,600 00:52:13,340 00:00:07,080 00:05:17,750
11 7 JOSÉ RICARDO DE CASTRO TRAIL CLUBE BIGUACU SÃO JOSÉ - SC 12 00:26:37,760 11 00:26:15,440 00:52:53,200 00:00:39,860 00:05:57,610
12 45 EDUARDO GLADIMIR DRANKA FILHO TRANSPORTADORA EDUARDO RIO NEGRINHO - SC 6 00:25:23,970 20 00:27:44,490 00:53:08,460 00:00:15,260 00:06:12,870
13 28 ANILDO THEISS JUNIOR RUDNICK MOTO PEÇAS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 16 00:26:54,490 13 00:26:30,440 00:53:24,930 00:00:16,470 00:06:29,340
14 27 FABRICIO MOMM FG SUSPENSÕES, BIG MOTOS BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ - SC 14 00:26:49,560 15 00:26:45,220 00:53:34,780 00:00:09,850 00:06:39,190

15 26 RAFAEL PRUST
RACEPARTS MX / TBT RACING / SUL BRASIL ROLAMENTOS / AVTEC / SIQUEIRA AUTO CENTER / 
KINHA RACING

JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 15 00:26:53,760 14 00:26:41,550 00:53:35,310 00:00:00,530 00:06:39,720

16 40 DIEGO PAULI NÃO TENHO LUIZ ALVES - SC 17 00:26:57,490 16 00:26:55,110 00:53:52,600 00:00:17,290 00:06:57,010

17 30 FELIPE WIPPICH TEAM FORT ENDURO FIM,VOLPESA,,FORT ENERGY DRINK,SO MAQUINAS,TBT RACING(MEGA) CANOINHAS - SC 22 00:27:33,550 12 00:26:28,680 00:54:02,230 00:00:09,630 00:07:06,640

18 31 WILLYAM JANTSCH WIGUICAR PEÇAS E ACESSÓRIOS RIO NEGRINHO - SC 19 00:27:09,890 17 00:26:57,110 00:54:07,000 00:00:04,770 00:07:11,410
19 13 ELIO CANI CANI MOTOS, BELO STILO MODAS TAIÓ - SC 18 00:27:03,070 18 00:27:08,210 00:54:11,280 00:00:04,280 00:07:15,690
20 15 ADENILSON SCHMITT MERCADO SETE DE MAIO BLUMENAU - SC 20 00:27:25,860 21 00:27:46,040 00:55:11,900 00:01:00,620 00:08:16,310
21 41 RAFAEL DA CUNHA IDEALIZE TECNOLOGIA / ZQ SUSPENSION / ZEQUI MOTOS BRAÇO DO NORTE - SC 21 00:27:33,190 19 00:27:42,240 00:55:15,430 00:00:03,530 00:08:19,840
22 68 RODRIGO CARLOS VIEIRA RESTAURANTE VIEIRAS BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ - SC 23 00:27:36,600 23 00:27:52,020 00:55:28,620 00:00:13,190 00:08:33,030

23 33 WILLIAN JOSÉ MOMM
MOMM INCORPORADORA / DISTRIBUIDORA MOMM / BIG MOTOS / MAIS FRUTA / MAIZUM 
SALGADOS

BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ - SC 24 00:27:50,020 25 00:27:58,470 00:55:48,490 00:00:19,870 00:08:52,900

24 32 WILLIAN ALTMAYER ALTMAYER SPORT, ACADEMIA CORPO E SAUDE MAFRA - SC 25 00:27:53,710 24 00:27:57,570 00:55:51,280 00:00:02,790 00:08:55,690
25 35 JAIRO GESSER FORTIPLAS JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 27 00:28:10,390 22 00:27:46,240 00:55:56,630 00:00:05,350 00:09:01,040
26 16 JOAO MARCELO MOCELIN MOCELIN MOVEIS SOB MEDIDA BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ - SC 28 00:28:11,410 26 00:27:59,700 00:56:11,110 00:00:14,480 00:09:15,520
27 62 JOSNEI PICKCIUS RNMC MAFRA - SC 26 00:28:00,470 28 00:28:18,310 00:56:18,780 00:00:07,670 00:09:23,190
28 65 JULIANO FABRICIO KOGLER BATISTA CONTABIL / EMPORIO CEREAIS KOGLER RIO NEGRINHO - SC 29 00:28:14,410 27 00:28:10,070 00:56:24,480 00:00:05,700 00:09:28,890
29 34 ALEXANDRE TELMA NETO TREFIX CAMPO ALEGRE - SC 30 00:28:29,250 29 00:28:20,510 00:56:49,760 00:00:25,280 00:09:54,170
30 75 CLAUDIO LAZARIN BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ - SC 31 00:28:44,830 31 00:28:43,460 00:57:28,290 00:00:38,530 00:10:32,700
31 127 JULIANO E HERBST ACADEMIA CORPO E SAUDE, ALTMAYER SPORTS. MAFRA - SC 35 00:29:49,290 30 00:28:29,020 00:58:18,310 00:00:50,020 00:11:22,720
32 126 JHONATHAN COSTA JHC SOLUÇÕES INDÚSTRIAS PIÊN - PR 33 00:29:36,990 33 00:29:25,150 00:59:02,140 00:00:43,830 00:12:06,550
33 43 ANDERSON GROSSKOPF FRAGAMAR SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 34 00:29:38,840 34 00:29:40,470 00:59:19,310 00:00:17,170 00:12:23,720
34 142 FAVERSANE JOSE DOS SANTOS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 37 00:30:14,710 35 00:29:56,920 01:00:11,630 00:00:52,320 00:13:16,040
35 140 RENAN ARTHUR GOUDARD GOUDARD INDUSTRIA METALURGICA SÃO JOSÉ DOS PINHAIS - PR 36 00:30:13,340 36 00:30:23,650 01:00:36,990 00:00:25,360 00:13:41,400
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36 111 LUIZ GUSTAVO RICHTER TDR RACING TEAM / GATE MX / BATISTAÇO / TW VIDROS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 39 00:31:35,740 38 00:31:17,550 01:02:53,290 00:02:16,300 00:15:57,700
37 112 GILMAR FLEISCHMANN LINO PNEUS/MC AMIGOS DA TRILHA CAMPO ALEGRE - SC 38 00:30:33,530 41 00:32:20,560 01:02:54,090 00:00:00,800 00:15:58,500
38 135 TIAGO KRAJEWSKI HÜBNER MOTORSPORT CORUPÁ - SC 42 00:32:16,290 39 00:31:52,150 01:04:08,440 00:01:14,350 00:17:12,850
39 42 RÔMULO THOMÉ SPECIAL FILM'S / COURO CAR / ANTON TECH / MONSTER ENERGY DRINK SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 41 00:31:54,780 40 00:32:15,040 01:04:09,820 00:00:01,380 00:17:14,230
40 85 CLEBES M. TELMA ORÉ BRASIL LTDA CAMPO ALEGRE - SC 40 00:31:52,250 42 00:33:02,060 01:04:54,310 00:00:44,490 00:17:58,720
41 88 BENEDITO CIESLINSKY FUTURA INSTALAÇÕES LTDA CAMPO ALEGRE - SC 43 00:34:05,960 37 00:31:12,380 01:05:18,340 00:00:24,030 00:18:22,750
42 115 RONALDO JOSE KRUPACZ PATROCINADOR CAMPO ALEGRE - SC 32 00:29:36,300 43 00:38:22,930 01:07:59,230 00:02:40,890 00:21:03,640
43 104 JORGE HENRIQUE DA FONSECA SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 45 00:47:35,290 32 00:29:08,510 01:16:43,800 00:08:44,570 00:29:48,210
44 25 OSCAR HONORATO BUENO KORU MOTOS - BODAO CUSTON - CJB SUSPENSOES CORUPÁ - SC 13 00:26:45,590 44 02:25:00,000 02:51:45,590 01:35:01,790 02:04:50,000
45 47 CASTIANO RODRIGO KOCHENBORGER CAMBORIÚ - SC 44 00:37:51,000 45 02:25:00,000 03:02:51,000 00:11:05,410 02:15:55,410
46 23 GIULLIAN WERMUTH DESPACHANTE GILBERTO/MEGA MX/RUDNICK MOTOS RIO NEGRINHO - SC 46 03:25:00,000 46 02:25:00,000 05:50:00,000 02:47:09,000 05:03:04,410


